TEAM
Norwood High School
Medfield Senior High School
Oliver Ames High School
Walpole High School
Whitman-Hanson Reg High School
Dracut High School
Westwood High School
North Quincy High School
Pentucket Regional High School
Canton High School
Chicopee High School
Newburyport High School
Holyoke High School
Foxborough High School
Wakefield Memorial High School
Westborough
Ambherst-Pelham Regional High School
Bedford High School
Nashoba Regional
South High Community School
Shepherd Hill Regional High School
Ashland High School
Tewksbury Memorial High School
Scituate High School
Masconomet Regional High School
Northampton High School
Billerica Memorial High School
Longmeadow High School
Notre Dame Academy - Hing
North Middlesex
Duxbury High School
Dartmouth High School
Hanover High School -MA
Burlington High School
Holliston High School
Middleborough High School
Leominster
Melrose High School
Falmouth High School
Minnechaug Regional High School
Wilmington High School
Chicopee Comprehensive High School
Dighton-Rehoboth Regional High School
Wayland High School
Grafton High School
North Attleboro High School
Fitchburg
Sharon High School
Agawam High School
Marblehead High School
Ursuline Academy
Pembroke High School
Revere High School
Danvers High School
Milton High School
Silver Lake Regional HS
Westfield High School
Stoughton High School
Somerset Berkley Regional High School
East Longmeadow High School
Marlborough
Plymouth South High School
Salem High School
Nauset Regional High School
Ludlow High School
High School of Commerce

MIAA GIRLS BASKETBALL POWER RANKINGS
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OUR VALUE
9.0000
7.2500
7.5500
6.0000
8.2500
7.4286
2.9500
8.7727
6.6842
3.7000
6.0526
7.8000
4.3000
2.8000
4.5000
6.0526
5.2000
3.3500
4.5500
8.9500
3.2381

-1.9500
-0.3000
2.4500
4.0000
0.8500
-2.3500
-1.2500
1.6500
2.2000
0.2857
3.0000
-0.8500
-1.1000
-4.4500
0.9545
-2.3889
-1.2500
2.6500
-2.1000
-2.9000
0.2500
1.7000
-3.8500
0.0000
-5.4500
-5.3529
-6.0000
-0.4500
1.9000
-0.1667
-5.6000
1.4000
-2.7500
-7.2222
-6.7500
-3.9000
-8.9000
-0.7368
-7.9000
-7.6842
-9.0000
-1.2500
-8.2105
-6.5500
1.7000

OPP VALUE
10.0436
10.1420

7.6102
8.6551
5.1101
5.3094
9.7774
2.9482
4.6345
7.4268
5.0289
3.0159
6.4706
7.4100
5.4512
3.8979
4.5384
5.4682
4.2353
-0.2192
4.8619
9.7322
8.0060
5.0821
3.0812
6.1351
9.2251
7.4322
4.5149
3.7713
5.4954
2.7789
6.1612
6.4102
9.0765
3.4445
6.2207
5.0330
1.0668
5.7245
5.7567
2.5536
1.0936
6.4025
2.2926
7.7325
7.2325
7.8724
2.2098
-0.7525
0.9170
5.7911
-1.3480
2.7113
6.9323
6.3885
3.3755
8.1345
-0.6630
4.5994
4.1323
5.2307
-2.6318
3.9550
0.7137
-13.0277

OVERALL
RATING

19.0436
17.3920
15.1602
14.6551
13.3601
12.7380
12.7274
11.7209
11.3187
11.1268
11.0815
10.8159
10.7706
10.2100
9.9512
9.9505
9.7384
8.8182
8.7853
8.7308
8.1000
7.7822
7.7060
7.5321
7.0812
6.9851
6.8751
6.1822
6.1649
5.9713
5.7811
5.7789
5.3112
5.3102
4.6265
4.3990
3.8318
3.7830
3.7168
3.6245
2.8567
2.8036
2.7936
2.5525
2.2926
2.2825
1.8795
1.8724
1.7598
1.1475
0.7503
0.1911
0.0520
-0.0387
-0.2899
-0.3615
-0.5245
-0.7655
-1.3998
-3.3006
-3.5519
-3.7693
-3.8818
-4.2556
-5.8363
-11.3277



